

Base Line Item Detail					Benjamin R. Harvey Co., Inc.		MiBo Construction Co Inc		Hall Building Corporation		Pravco, Inc.		JPC Group, Inc.		Fred M Schiavone Construction Inc		RCC Builders & Developers, Inc.		IEW Construction Group, Inc		M.L. Ruberton Construction Co.		RML Construction, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$140,565.00	\$140,565.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$48,500.00	\$48,500.00	\$14,175.00	\$14,175.00	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$62,600.00	\$62,600.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
2	2A02CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,800.00	\$19,800.00	\$522.28	\$522.28	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
3	2B02REX	650	C.Y.	Roadway Excavation, Earth	\$40.00	\$26,000.00	\$16.00	\$10,400.00	\$12.00	\$7,800.00	\$38.58	\$25,077.00	\$30.00	\$19,500.00	\$16.00	\$10,400.00	\$42.00	\$27,300.00	\$16.23	\$10,549.50	\$60.00	\$39,000.00	\$55.00	\$35,750.00
4	2H00006	450	L.F.	Heavy Duty Silt Fence, Orange	\$13.00	\$5,850.00	\$9.00	\$4,050.00	\$4.00	\$1,800.00	\$8.75	\$3,937.50	\$5.00	\$2,250.00	\$7.50	\$3,375.00	\$4.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.42	\$2,439.00	\$18.00	\$8,100.00	\$10.00	\$4,500.00
5	2H45TEC	70	Ton	Construction Driveway	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00	\$32.75	\$2,292.50	\$35.00	\$2,450.00	\$31.50	\$2,205.00	\$35.00	\$2,450.00	\$22.30	\$1,561.00	\$105.00	\$7,350.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00
6	3A08ABC	2,520.00	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 8" Thick	\$14.00	\$35,280.00	\$13.00	\$32,760.00	\$17.00	\$42,840.00	\$14.50	\$36,540.00	\$12.00	\$30,240.00	\$9.50	\$23,940.00	\$16.00	\$40,320.00	\$9.50	\$23,940.00	\$17.00	\$42,840.00	\$20.00	\$50,400.00
7	3B26TAC	255	Gallon	Tack Coat	\$6.00	\$1,530.00	\$5.00	\$1,275.00	\$3.00	\$765.00	\$6.90	\$1,759.50	\$6.00	\$1,530.00	\$1.00	\$255.00	\$6.00	\$1,530.00	\$1.11	\$283.05	\$0.05	\$12.75	\$20.00	\$5,100.00
8	3B34SUP	900	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 25M 64 Base Course	\$101.00	\$90,900.00	\$75.00	\$67,500.00	\$90.00	\$81,000.00	\$89.30	\$80,370.00	\$115.00	\$103,500.00	\$89.00	\$80,100.00	\$139.00	\$125,100.00	\$90.31	\$81,279.00	\$86.00	\$77,400.00	\$150.00	\$135,000.00
9	3B37SUP	300	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M76 Surface Course	\$130.00	\$39,000.00	\$120.00	\$36,000.00	\$105.00	\$31,500.00	\$118.50	\$35,550.00	\$120.00	\$36,000.00	\$113.50	\$34,050.00	\$180.00	\$54,000.00	\$109.26	\$32,778.00	\$107.00	\$32,100.00	\$135.00	\$40,500.00
10	3E20PMR	3,175.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, Variable Depth	\$13.00	\$41,275.00	\$18.00	\$57,150.00	\$7.00	\$22,225.00	\$12.40	\$39,370.00	\$6.00	\$19,050.00	\$17.00	\$53,975.00	\$13.00	\$41,275.00	\$5.57	\$17,684.75	\$5.50	\$17,462.50	\$25.00	\$79,375.00
11	9A02UBW	1	L.S.	Building HVAC Work	\$42,400.00	\$42,400.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$78,500.00	\$78,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,230.00	\$55,230.00	\$89,400.00	\$89,400.00	\$89,860.34	\$89,860.34	\$47,300.00	\$47,300.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
12	9A04UBW	1	L.S.	Building Electric Work	\$53,200.00	\$53,200.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$78,400.00	\$78,400.00	\$85,300.00	\$85,300.00	\$231,131.72	\$231,131.72	\$46,400.00	\$46,400.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
13	9A35UBW	1	L.S.	Building Slab, Foundation, and Footings	\$153,000.00	\$153,000.00	\$248,000.00	\$248,000.00	\$228,000.00	\$228,000.00	\$209,050.00	\$209,050.00	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$301,537.00	\$301,537.00	\$294,000.00	\$294,000.00	\$370,000.00	\$370,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
14	9A36UBW	1	L.S.	Pre-engineered Metal Building	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$299,000.00	\$299,000.00	\$226,200.00	\$226,200.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$233,308.00	\$233,308.00	\$265,730.00	\$265,730.00	\$230,250.96	\$230,250.96	\$670,000.00	\$670,000.00	\$485,000.00	\$485,000.00
15	9C00009	650	Ton	Excavation and Stockpiling of Contaminated Soil	\$18.00	\$11,700.00	\$12.00	\$7,800.00	\$12.00	\$7,800.00	\$4.25	\$2,762.50	\$15.00	\$9,750.00	\$10.50	\$6,825.00	\$16.00	\$10,400.00	\$23.24	\$15,106.00	\$23.00	\$14,950.00	\$50.00	\$32,500.00
16	9C00010	650	Ton	Additional Backfill to Replace Contaminated Soil	\$40.00	\$26,000.00	\$31.00	\$20,150.00	\$35.00	\$22,750.00	\$46.00	\$29,900.00	\$20.00	\$13,000.00	\$31.50	\$20,475.00	\$49.00	\$31,850.00	\$22.26	\$14,469.00	\$36.00	\$23,400.00	\$50.00	\$32,500.00
17	9C00011	650	Ton	Loading, Tranportation and Disposal of Contaminated Soil	\$53.00	\$34,450.00	\$48.00	\$31,200.00	\$50.00	\$32,500.00	\$60.00	\$39,000.00	\$55.00	\$35,750.00	\$73.50	\$47,775.00	\$102.00	\$66,300.00	\$61.95	\$40,267.50	\$45.00	\$29,250.00	\$100.00	\$65,000.00
18	9E07MBW	1	Each	Furnish 8' X 20' High Boy Shipping Container	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$12,775.00	\$12,775.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,777.78	\$13,777.78	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Base Total						\$915,000.00		\$924,835.00		\$955,980.00		\$969,009.00		\$969,720.00		\$988,300.00		\$1,249,055.00		\$1,265,899.88		\$1,385,915.25		\$1,597,625.00